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SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SATURDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

SLOW MOTO 5 22/05/2021.16:30

Practice started at 16:30:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(1) LASKARIS GEORGI0S
1 212448 +29.237 16:34:42.976
2 1:52.629 +9.418 16:36:35.605
3 1:43.736 +0.525 16:38:19.341
4 1:43.211 16:40:02.552
5 1:54.317 +11.106 16:41:56.869
6 1:47.541 +4.330 16:43:44.410
(2) SALVANOS IOANNIS
212579 +24.803 16:35:33.180
2 1:53.726 +5.950 16:37:26.906
3 1:50.963 +3.187 16:39:17.869
4 1:48.304 +0.528 16:41:06.173
5 1:47.776 16:42:53.949
6 1:48.194 +0.418 16:44:42.143
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING
- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/
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